
№ 

п/п
Балл

1 65

2 100

3 100

4 100

5 100

6 100

7 100

8 100Хадюшь Илья Павлович

Адамович Каролина Григорьевна

Ковалева Анна Павловна

Ждан Александр Игоревич

Группа:

Предмет:

51

Физическая культура и спорт

ФАМИЛИЯ ИМЯ ОТЧЕСТВО

Шалокитская Анастасия Олеговна

Ржеутская Ольга Дмитриевна

Результаты вступительных испытаний

Коршунова Елизавета Сергеевна

Хадюшь Илья Павлович


